
Certificate of Completion

race.reva.edu.in Rukmini Knowledge Park, Kattigenahalli,
Yelahanka, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560 064

Dr. Sanjay Chitnis
Vice-Chancellor
REVA University

Dr. Shinu Abhi
Director - Corporate Training
REVA University

Sethu Kailasam
Registration Number: R25ACS01

This is to certify that

has successfully completed the

Advanced Diploma in
Cybersecurity and Privacy Management

Training Duration: 180 hours
1st March 2025 to 19th July 2025

REVA UniversityREVA University

RE
VA

 A
ca

de
my for Corporate Excellence

Advanced
Diploma in

Cybersecurity
and Privacy

Management

Verify at:
https://race.reva.edu.in/adv-dip-cissp/sethu-kailasam

REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE), REVA University confirms the
identity and participation of the above individual in this certified program.

Conducted by REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE), 
REVA University, Bengaluru



GRADE CARD

Marks Grade Description

LEGEND

>90

80-90

70-80

60-70 

O Outstanding

A+

A

B+

Excellent

Very Good

Good

50-60 B Satisfactory

Below 50 NE Not Eligible

Sethu Kailasam

Vice-Chancellor
REVA University

Director - Corporate Training
REVA University

Registration Number: R25ACS01

Date: 7th August 2025
Verify at:

https://race.reva.edu.in/adv-dip-cissp/sethu-kailasam
REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE), REVA University confirms the

identity and participation of the above individual in this certified program.

Ovreall % (Weighted): 82.56

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): 8.8

Final Result: A+

Qualititative Index: Distinction

Advanced Diploma in
Cybersecurity and Privacy Management

Sl.
No. Course Cr. Marks GradeMax

Marks C.P G.P

01.

02.

03.

04.

10

5

5

5

100

100

100

100

90

40

50

40

9.0

8.0

10.0

8.0

A+

A

O

A

CISSP Toolkit

ISMS - ISO 27001

Data Privacy and DPDP Law

Capstone Project

Grand Total 25 330 400 220

82

75

100

73

REVA UniversityREVA University

RE
VA

 A
ca

de
my for Corporate Excellence

Advanced
Diploma in

Cybersecurity
and Privacy

Management

Cr. - Credit, C.P - Credit Point, G.P - Grade Point

race.reva.edu.in Rukmini Knowledge Park, Kattigenahalli,
Yelahanka, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560 064


