



REVA Academy for  
Corporate Excellence



**REVA**  
**UNIVERSITY**  
Bengaluru, India

# Certificate of **Completion**

This is to certify that

**Sethu Kailasam**

Registration Number: R25ACS01

has successfully completed the

**Advanced Diploma in  
Cybersecurity and Privacy Management**

Conducted by **REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE),  
REVA University, Bengaluru**

**Training Duration: 180 hours**

1<sup>st</sup> March 2025 to 19<sup>th</sup> July 2025

*Sanjay R. Chitnis*

Dr. Sanjay Chitnis  
Vice-Chancellor  
**REVA University**

*Shinu Abhi*

Dr. Shinu Abhi  
Director - Corporate Training  
**REVA University**



Verify at:  
<https://race.reva.edu.in/adv-dip-cissp/sethu-kailasam>  
REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE), REVA University confirms the  
identity and participation of the above individual in this certified program.



REVA Academy for  
Corporate Excellence



REVA  
UNIVERSITY  
Bengaluru, India

# GRADE CARD

Advanced Diploma in  
Cybersecurity and Privacy Management

## Sethu Kailasam

Registration Number: R25ACS01



Sl. No.	Course	Cr.	Marks	Max Marks	C.P	G.P	Grade
01.	CISSP Toolkit	10	82	100	90	9.0	A+
02.	ISMS - ISO 27001	5	75	100	40	8.0	A
03.	Data Privacy and DPDP Law	5	100	100	50	10.0	O
04.	Capstone Project	5	73	100	40	8.0	A
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>25</b>	<b>330</b>	<b>400</b>	<b>220</b>		

Cr. - Credit, C.P - Credit Point, G.P - Grade Point

Overall % (Weighted): **82.56**

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA): **8.8**

Final Result: **A+**

Qualitative Index: **Distinction**

LEGEND		
Marks	Grade	Description
>90	O	Outstanding
80-90	A+	Excellent
70-80	A	Very Good
60-70	B+	Good
50-60	B	Satisfactory
Below 50	NE	Not Eligible

Date: 7<sup>th</sup> August 2025

Verify at:  
<https://race.reva.edu.in/adv-dip-ciissp/sethu-kailasam>

REVA Academy for Corporate Excellence (RACE), REVA University confirms the identity and participation of the above individual in this certified program.

*Sanjay R. Okilnis*

Vice-Chancellor  
REVA University



*[Signature]*

Director - Corporate Training  
REVA University